Rlame

Position No.
1 801
2 811
3 806
4 809
5 808
6 812
7 804
8 817
9 866
10 820
11 810
12 807
13 805
14 822
15 816
16 819
17 813
18 823
19 815
20 826
21 825
22 824
23 827
24 814
25 818
26 828

2025 Motorsport Ireland IAME X30 Senior National Championship Standings

Kiltorcan

IAME X30 Senior 23rd March 2025

Name

Jack Buckley
Sean Hogan
Luke Agnew
Jack Dillon
Daniel Kavanagh
Martin Foley
John Norris**
Andrei Dabija
Eimear Carey
Shane O'Neill*
Clara O Regan*
Evan Johnston
Jack McGlinchey
Jamie English
Gavin O’Dwyer
Rory O'Connor
Dylan McDermott
Keith Burke
Reuben Byrne
Jack Craughwell
Shane Crosbie**
Richie Faulkner**
James Wood
Theo L'Estrange
Ronan Hennessy
Robbie Buckley

errors and ommissions excepted

*=Novice
** = Masters

Published 12th October 2025

Round1 @ Round1
Heats Final

40 55
36 46
38 50
31 48
28 41
24

35

29 40
26

30 42
27 39
34 45
32 43
33 44
25

Dropped Scores

Watergrasshill

6th April 2025

Round 2
Heats

34
38
40
32
30
28
35
36
25
27
26
24

23

29

33

31

Round 2
Final

50
55
46
41
39
38
48
45
43
36
37

42

40

44

Kiltorcan

4th May 2025

Round3 ' Round3
Heats Final
36 50
40 55
38 48
35 46
34 45
29 39

31

30 43
28 41
27 40
32 42
33 44

Whiteriver
22nd June 2025
Round4 = Round4
Heats Final
38 55
35 45
33 46
34 44
31 42
28 40
36 48
40 50
30 39
29 41
27 38
32 43

26

Athboy

6th July 2025

Round5 ' Round5
Heats Final
32 48
36 55
40 46

31

29 41
30 44
38 50
33 43
34 45
28 40
35 42

Whiteriver
24th August 2025
Round6 @ Round6
Heats Final
40 55
34 42
36 50
31 44
29 37
38 40

24

25

23 36
26 38
35 48
33 46
28 41
30 39
27 43
32 45

Kiltorcan
Motorsport
7th September 2025 freland
Round7 | Round7 | Dropped  Total
Heats Final Rounds
40 32 541
29 50 71 525
30 46 76 511
36 42 31 464
26 38 0 424
32 40 24 414
0 368
38 55 0 340
33 44 0 338
28 41 0 326
27 37 0 320
0 250
0 225
35 48 0 166
0 163
0 154
0 150
25 45 0 149
0 148
34 43 0 146
31 39 0 139
24 0 94
0 77
0 77
0 75
0 25



